Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

50% load change at 0.1A/µs
Line Regulation ±0.2 % Vout nominal from high line to low line
Start Up Time 250 ms
Start Up Rise Time 50 ms
Temperature Coefficient 0.03 %/˚C
Remote On/Off Reference to -Vin, Module on: 110 mA
Module off: <1 mA or open circuit
Models & Ratings
2
xppower.com
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current
Efficiency Model Number(2)
No Load Full Load
18-36 V
12.0 V 50.0 A 150 mA 28.09 A 89.0% QSB60024S12
28.0 V 21.5 A 150 mA 27.87 A 90.0% QSB60024S28
32.0 V 19.0 A 150 mA 27.84 A 91.0% QSB60024S32
36-75 V
12.0 V 50.0 A 90 mA 13.89 A 90.0% QSB60048S12
28.0 V 25.0 A 105 mA 16.03 A 91.0% QSB60048S28
32.0 V 19.0 A 90 mA 13.77 A 92.0% QSB60048S32
Note: 1. Output Ripple and Noise measured with 10 µF tantalum and 1 µF
ceramic capacitor across output.
2. Add suffix ‘P’ to the model number to receive the unit with positive logic,
Module on: <1 mA or open circuit, Module off: 1-10 mA.